ZECL-30-3226 Electric Fireplace with log set
and optional ZECL-30 mantle in Espresso
Zero ClearanCe & Inserts
leD lIght - heater wIth Fan
ZECL-26-2923 Electric Fireplace
with Harvest Moon fire glass
ZECL-26-2923 spECifiCations
Zero-ClearanCe serIes

1”
29 3/4”
Minimum opening size required 22 5/8” H x 32 1/8” W
22 5/8”
32 1/8”
Distributed By:
Phone: 888.406.8764
Fax: 877.498.4206
Web site: www.amantii.com
December 2013
®
C
®
US
ZEro ClEaraNCE
ZECL-26-2923  26” Zero Clearance Unit with 29” x 23” Black Glass Surround
ZECL-26-2923-FLUSHMT  26” Zero Clearance Unit with 29” x 23” Black Glass Surround
ZECL-30-3226  30” Zero Clearance Unit with 32” x 26” Black Glass Surround
ZECL-30-3226-FLUSHMT  30” Zero Clearance Unit with 32” x 26” Black Glass Surround
ZECL-30-3226-MANT-ESPRESSO  30” Unit with Espresso stained Mantle
ZECL-33-3624  33” Zero Clearance Unit with 36” x 24” Black Glass Surround
ZECL-39-4134  39” Zero Clearance Unit with 41” x 34” Black Glass Surround
ZECL-2939  Zero Clearance Electric Fireplace with 29” x 39” Black Glass Surround
INSErTS
INSERT-26-3825 Small Insert Electric Fireplace
INSERT-30-4026 Medium Insert Electric Fireplace
INSERT-33-4230 Large Insert Electric Fireplace